2017 PShR Membership Directory

Be a part of the Highest Shagya-Arabian Inspection Standards in the US and Canada.

You are invited to be included in the first Membership Directory and to participate in the Membership Meeting at the Sept. 30 to Oct 1, 2017 PShR Inspection in Pleasant Plains, Illinois. Hope you can join us!

> Submission Deadline: August 1, 2017

Advertising spaces in the Inspection Program are also available: Full Page Ad in the Program -\$50 Half Page Ad in the Program—\$35 Quarter Page Ad in the Program—\$20 Sponsor Banner—\$50 (banner supplied by sponsor or advertiser) Sponsor Banner & Full Page Ad—\$80 Get Connected & Support the PShR!

- List your contact information FREE
- \$3 for every horse listed
- \$5 for every sale horse listed
- \$10 for stallions standing at stud
- \$15 for a business card size ad

Contact Information for

Membership Listing:

Linda Rudolphi

281 Ruby Road

Noble, $\parallel 62868$

llrudolphi@gmail.com

618.752.7181

Inspection Committee: Marty Power-Chair



